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DIMENSIONS

ORDERING CODES

SPECIFICATIONS

Output

Output Current

Nominal Output Voltage

Communications

IP Rating

Fuse

Dimensions

PWM Frequency

Weight

Version

Input Voltage

270

270mA

36V

1.6A

122Hz

IP20

121mm x 39mm x 32mm

65g

42VDC - 48 VDC

DALI

Single Channel Constant Current PWM 

350

350mA

700

700mA

1050

1050mA

1400

1400mA

DALI DOWNLIGHT DRIVER
Single Channel Constant Current

Precise control with a super smooth dimming curve

The LDALI-S range of LED drivers are single channel DALI receivers with 
constant current outputs.  Specifically the different versions are matched to 
Digilin's range of LED downlights (including the Freedom, Liberty, Latitude and 
ICON Mini families).

The drivers make use of a non-linear dimming curve, allowing for finer control at 
low light levels, and combines this with Digilin's smoothed transitions software 
which makes transitions in light levels almost imperceptible.
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270mADALI Downlight Driver

350mA

700mA

1050mA
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