DALI DOWNLIGHT DRIVER

1 Channel Constant Current





DALI DOWNLIGHT DRIVER

Single Channel Constant Current

Precise control with a super smooth dimming curve

The LDALI-S range of LED drivers are single channel DALI receivers with constant current outputs. Specifically the different versions are matched to Digilin's range of LED downlights (including the Freedom, Liberty, Latitude and ICON Mini families).





SPECIFICATIONS

Version	270	350	700	1050	1400
Input Voltage	42VDC - 48 VDC				
Communications	DALI				
Output	Single Channel Constant Current PWM				
Output Current	270mA	350mA	700mA	1050mA	1400mA
Nominal Output Voltage	36V				
Fuse	1.6A				
PWM Frequency	122Hz				
IP Rating	IP20				
Dimensions	121mm × 39mm × 32mm				
Weight	65g				

DIMENSIONS



ORDERING CODES











